
GMSA FALL 2020 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #4 (Final Pre-Corrections)
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Sunday, September 13th at noon.
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 URIEL MACDONAL 22225-002571 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 AFC 3 SEAN SENG 19460-216790 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CENTRAL FC 4 DEAN HELTON 33910-748813 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CENTRAL FC 4 TELLY SLAYTON 45109-884374 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CFC 5 GABE BROWN 86396-658604 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CFC 5 CESAR RAYO 93504-374512 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (CARD EXPIRED)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CFC 5 ANDRES SEGURA 68032-354838 ##### PLAYER NEVER ENTERED CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CFC 5 RICHARD ULUMA 67350-459803 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 AARON WILBANKS 44242-072658 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 SAMUEL ALCANTAR 46451-773827 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 JOEL CABRERA 23028-543841 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 OSCAR DOMINGUEZ 58227-043782 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 JOSUANI DOMINGUEZ 27138-875085 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 MANUEL FLORES 11370-393297 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 MARVIN GONSALEZ 79305-945460 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 JUAN SALAZAR 30319-936229 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 CHRIST VARGAS 61139-300982 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 EDILBERTO VELASQUEZ 12205-325195 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 ENRIQUE VISCAYA 16306-522877 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 CORDOVA FC 7 JOSE VIZCAYA 84061-074144 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 FCAR U72 10 BEN BESTMAN 93125-206106 $75.00 PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 GABE BROWN 86396-658604 $5.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 ANNA BURGETT 76111-878605 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 PATRICIO GONZALEZ 15822-121689 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ MERAZ 89913-825120 $5.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 ANDRES SEGURA 68032-354838 $5.00 PLAYER NEVER ENTERED CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 MIGUEL ARREDONDO 52628-697164 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 MARCOS AYALA 15269-387632 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 JOEL BURGOS 13362-097465 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 DANIEL BURGOS 12421-565612 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 AGUSTIN GONZALEZ 74139-150400 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 GABRIEL LOPEZ 87723-887087 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 LUA FC 17 BRUCE MARTIN 11353-108458 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 BRADEN CAUGHRON 19774-671406 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 ERIK FURSETH 32227-661487 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (INVALID CARD NUMBER)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 OXFORD FC 23 IAN KENDRICKS 55695-216112 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 OXFORD FC 23 HAYDEN STEWART 60458-635524 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 PHOENIX FC 24 BRYCE BALL 79011-364590 ##### PLAYER NEVER ENTERED CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 PHOENIX FC 24 JOSH LEA 44596-632485 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 PINK NINJAS 25 MALLORY COWAN 86852-787050 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 RAGE FC 27 CONNER COWAN 39523-784240 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 RAGE FC 27 PATRICIO GONZALEZ 15822-121689 $5.00 PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 REC ALL STARS 28 RYAN DAMERON 16003-533198 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 REC ALL STARS 28 CHASE TAYLOR 14055-637934 ##### PLAYER REGISTERED FOR PRIMARY TEAM USING DUAL FORM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROVERS FC 30 JOSH LEA 44596-632485 $5.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SHOWBOATS 32 JAMES BEATTIE 25162-493036 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 SHOWBOATS 32 ANTHONY MCMANUS 26945-712838 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

If you owe money, instructions on how to pay the balance owed will be forthcoming shortly.



YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 STANK FC 33 MOHAMMED BASMA 89629-510829 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (CARD EXPIRED)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 STANK FC 33 MICHAEL JACOBS 27540-743999 ##### PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VFC 37 JULIAN RANEY 44943-715646 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VFC 37 CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ MERAZ 89913-825120 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VFC 37 HAYDEN WHITLEY 53548-458952 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VFC 35 38 RICHARD HAN 11616-124346 $75.00 PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION DURING REGISTRATION

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 KHANH CHAU 50881-504523 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 SI HUNG HONG 33136-132715 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 LEREX LY 65031-353021 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 ERIC NGUYEN 55320-892537 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 THIEN NGUYEN 75492-388751 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 DAT PHAN 15294-192898 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 DAT PHAN 15294-192898 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 40 THANH TRUONG 23396-772869 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 35 41 KHANH CHAU 50881-504523 $50.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 35 41 SOCHEAT HONG 47442-598190 $75.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 35 41 VICHETH KAN 13806-035926 $75.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 35 41 BANG NGUYEN 11734-408902 $75.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 35 41 THIEN NGUYEN 75492-388751 $50.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VMSU 35 41 THANH TRUONG 23396-772869 $50.00 TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 WAVES FC 43 JOSHUA BLUM 27389-331045 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (REASON UNKNOWN)

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 WAVES FC 43 PHILLIP RICHMOND 93414-646345 ##### TRANSACTION DECLINED (CARD RESTRICTION)

The following players are missing player card photos as of Sunday, September 13th at noon.

Remember, enter an ACTUAL PHOTO, in color, from mid-chest up, cropped and rotated correctly.  Do NOT enter a bogus photo, a funny photo, or a photo in black & white.

If a new photo is needed, go back to your Affinity account, and upload a new/corrected photo.  If you have trouble loading a new photo, email:  registrar@memphissoccer.com
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

NONE

The following players were owed refunds.  These refunds have been issued, and should hit the card used to complete the transaction within 7-10 days.

Please email the registrar (registrar@memphissoccer.com) if your refund does not show up within two weeks.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

YES YES Refunded $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC MEGAN PULIDO 46331-978969 $75.00 PLAYER SELECTED PLAYING ON A 7V7 TEAM

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 MEMPHIS CREW FC BEN BESTMAN 93125-206106 ##### REGISTRATION ADJUSTED PRIOR TO CARD BEING HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 MEMPHIS CREW FC DALTON MARIN 36920-001930 $5.00 REGISTRATION ADJUSTED PRIOR TO CARD BEING HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC JOHN AESCHLIMAN 87835-313414 $0.00 PLAYER DID NOT ENTER CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC MATTHEW BENNETT 72722-073254 ##### PLAYER REFUNDED BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC THOMAS COONER 86752-052966 ##### PLAYER REFUNDED BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC ROBERT JAFFE 86160-515942 ##### PLAYER REFUNDED BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC MARCUS JORDAN 70952-657988 $5.00 PLAYER REFUNDED BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC BUCK MORRIS 41254-549752 $5.00 PLAYER REFUNDED BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ROWDIES FC ROBERT SCOTT 54782-561537 $5.00 PLAYER REFUNDED BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SHOWBOATS LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572 $5.00 PLAYER REGISTERED TWICE FOR DUAL TEAM

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 TRANSPLANTS FC NIBARUTA FIDEL 11278-145336 $5.00 REGISTRATION BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 TRANSPLANTS FC ALEX HARRISON 41806-218620 $5.00 REGISTRATION BEFORE CREDIT CARD HIT

YES YES Refunded $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC CAMILO PEREZ 90213-933301 $5.00 PLAYER SELECTED TWO 11V11 TEAMS

The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Sunday, September 13th at noon.

All refunds are usually issued within 10 days.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC SARAH ASEMOTA 20784-596293 ##### PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM



YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC KEITH GARDINO 28916-972728 $5.00 PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC COLLEEN HART 11829-547587 ##### PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC BUCK MORRIS 41254-549752 ##### PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC ANDREW MUSASHE 27297-584550 $5.00 PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC SARA MUSASHE 91082-409806 ##### PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC PETER OMALLEY 52060-885841 $5.00 PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC ALEX RASMUSSEN 38741-793623 ##### PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

YES YES REFUND DUE! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC BRALY TAYLOR 63187-261638 $5.00 PENDING IF PLAYER CAN FIND A NEW TEAM

The following players are registered completely as of Sunday, September 13th at noon., 

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, September 13th.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 AHMED ALKABSH 97841-668236

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 CHAD BAYHA 89666-114960

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 ALAN BERNAL 26455-704711

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 LANDON BIGGERS 44397-200147

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 ANDREW BLOCK 82185-567921

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 MATTHEW BRADSHAW 12483-570762

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 EDWARD CLOAR 34719-284478

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 CADE HANSEN 70077-778111

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 OLIVER JONES 30382-864686

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 JACK KENNEDY 52663-555958

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 NATHAN KLEISER 85991-577764

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 SEBASTIAN LAVARREDA 29573-525315

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 BENJAMIN LINDER 54834-091714

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 CHARLIE LUM 43157-893231

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 ZACH SCROGGS 70760-734057

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 BRADY SMITH 29443-417037

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH ELITE 1 WILLIAM SUBLETTE 34765-670767

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 WILLIAM BELL 36686-589105

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 REYNALDO CAMACHO 48442-782543

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 ALEX CREWS 26636-152722

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 WILLIAM ENTERLINE 82518-931794

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 JOSEPH GRUBER 27347-583188

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 CARSTEN HADDAD 52507-042637

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 CHRISTOPHER HECHT 59374-940908

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 KYLE KELLY 77100-601144

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 DAVID MARTIN 34038-958979

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 JEFFREY MCGUIRE 11738-988121

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 DAVID MCWHERTER 97543-697379

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 DADE MICHEEL 47320-808928

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 THORNTON MITCHELL 44915-108823

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 JACKSON ROBERSON 53604-957913

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 BRANDEN ROGERS 26620-731409

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 SHIVA THIAGARAJAN 63528-196996

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 02/03 LOBOS RUSH PREMIER 2 MARTIN WIECKOWSKI 31135-287079

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 JHERSON ALDAZ 38621-758345

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 ADNAN ALI 11836-646190

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 EBRAHIM ALTAREB 63122-459437

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 RICARDO ARAGON 93606-458758

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 RADOSLAW BIENIEK 14213-064308



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 AUSTIN BRYEANS 85939-914181

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 GARRETT CORNWELL 62952-961615

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 HIEN DO 61102-227654

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 OBED GONZALEZ 12313-878634

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 AMINADAB MORALES 30379-731820

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 JOHNNY NGUYEN 48877-210814

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 RAYMOND NGUYEN 49386-231174

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 T NGUYEN 67539-951660

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 THOAI NGUYEN 16925-232656

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 TREVOR REED 22859-790406

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 AFC 3 ALAN WRIGHT 25234-060576

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 ZACH ALEXANDER 74986-887443

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 JOSHUA BALLARD 72882-251435

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 GREGORY DYER 33719-059680

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 BEN HOLLOWAY 53575-283495

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 HUNTER KELLY 97871-104435

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 JACK LEE 96751-928739

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 JOSH MATZ 20841-195740

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 STEPHEN MATZ 32505-962738

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 SPENCER MCDONALD 19455-535022

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 JORDAN PEARCE 64974-492495

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 RICHARD SCHMIDT 26501-150402

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 SPENCER SMITH 12711-184462

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CENTRAL FC 4 TAYLOR WILCOX 11141-506345

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 ERICK ALCARAZ 34678-118773

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 J CRUZ CAMACHO 13357-363473

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 DONTE COOPER 17475-196846

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 ROGER ELVIR 36906-780186

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 JAY EVERITT 82359-957592

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 FERNANDO GARCIA 24103-596158

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 PAULO GIOLO 27567-465039

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 JEFF GRIFFIN 60020-453850

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 JONATHAN HOBBS 44721-532470

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 JACKSON HUFFMAN 40738-637263

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 TODD KOPF 62925-970150

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 DONNIE LESLEY 65049-332383

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 EDWARD MASON 59264-039764

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 JASON OWEN 85927-022883

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 KARTER PORTER 12029-673047

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 ANDY ROSS 34795-254279

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CFC 5 BORIZ VAZQUEZ 37405-196920

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 JENS BREUER 69353-767593

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 WILLIAM ESTES 53719-475392

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 NIKO FOTOPOULOS 74922-474287

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 JOHN GOELZ 88668-279316

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 CHRISTOPHER HOUGH 37366-299405

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 ESTUARDO JIMENEZ 85956-214853

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 PHIL LAPUENTE 45267-120915

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 LESTER JOEY MADERE III 58139-763753

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 KELLY MALONE 67557-158576

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 HARRY PARSONS 95058-104118

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 RAJ PATIL 38341-914008



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 JC PIERKO 16974-518992

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 COBRA KAI FC 6 AARON WILBANKS 44242-072658

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CORDOVA FC 7 MATTHEW DERISE 13323-637304

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CORDOVA FC 7 MARCO HERNANDEZ 69654-508466

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CORDOVA FC 7 ALI OSMAN 43903-461053

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 CORDOVA FC 7 ALIN RIVERA 65975-600746

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 JOHN BAILEY 52323-188896

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 WILLIAM BRANDT 10124-289528

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 CARL CURBO 60837-571445

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 JOSHUA GIANNINI 16128-139188

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 MO KACHOURI 51202-081175

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 RAJ PATIL 38341-914008

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 KITTRELL SMITH 68240-170037

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 RICKY STEARNES 75432-776599 TRANSFER FROM PYLONS FC

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 DAVID TURNER 11646-015699

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 JOSHUA WARNE 39241-783042

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 DESOTO UNITED 35 8 NEIL WILLIAMS 48623-727993

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 JAVIER CERVANTES 11971-354184

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 JOSE CHAVEZ 41613-096938

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 ROGER GUZMAN 71558-044048

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 SCOTT HAUSS 94135-342978

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 ENGELS MERCHAN 46492-119955

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 SERGIO MUSICANTE 14796-565217

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 JORGE MUSICANTE 19898-226397

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 DENIS RIBEIRO 18339-930440

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FC TIGERS 9 CHARLES RICKETTS 21988-382087

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FCAR U72 10 DAMIEN JOHN BUKOWY 89574-259153

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FCAR U72 10 ANDRES FLORES 19339-477031

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FCAR U72 10 JOHN MCCARTHY 45338-618909

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FCAR U72 10 MARTIAL NGASSA 15701-339371

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FCAR U72 10 PAUL REINKE 36032-105759 PLAYER TRANSFER FROM OLD STRANGERS

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FCAR U72 10 OSCAR SANTOS 82357-087468

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FCAR U72 10 MATTEO VALLONE 55068-864102

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FCAR U72 10 ROBBIE WISNIEWSKI 85073-018160

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 JARRAD BAYHA 52898-742263

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 TIM BOURDON 59575-398191

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 ANDREW BURNS 10387-221839

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 SEAN COGAN 59537-912040

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 DINH LE 58517-183112

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 ANDREW MUSASHE 27297-584550

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 JAMES NEINAS 23072-289993

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 ERIC PHILLIPS 36854-924159

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 CHRISTOPHER SMITH 19087-274058

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 CHRIS STRICKLAND 98742-807135

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 FIRE LEGENDS 11 DUNG XA 47270-497547

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 RYAN ANTHONY 86819-878742

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 JOHN BAYHA 72765-155782

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 RYAN BEHAN 25790-554439

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 MATT BRUCKER 17015-854499

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 HUDSON CARR 12619-346593



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 NOAH COOPER 14421-180274

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 ISAAC DORSEY 93633-503638

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 LUCAS GIOLO 79718-337957

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 BRENDAN GRAHAM 69433-066563

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 DIEGO GUERRA 63958-989956

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 CHARLIE JONES 90104-039284

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 ROBERT JORDAN 66483-589505

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 HUNTER LOMASNEY 14046-129868

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 PATRICK MURIN 76425-807531

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 AARON O'MALLEY 69298-045759

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 JOSEPH SALAZAR 16552-034652

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 JOHN TALLEY 93732-042021

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 BRADEN TAYLOR 15424-775013

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 GERMANTOWN LEGENDS 04 12 ELI WONG 20739-630382

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 PHOEBE BAUER 71785-859213

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 ELLEN BRINT 10376-942476

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 MAHAL BURR 97315-446369

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HAPPY FC 13 J CRUZ CAMACHO 13357-363473

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 JILL FUHRMAN 24516-546562

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HAPPY FC 13 MARK HARRISON 57852-654223

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 DAVID HOOPER 46246-646285

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 EDWIN MAYORGA 20114-584905

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 ALEXIS MOORE 53918-353710

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 MICHAEL MOORE 15379-115825

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ 16617-843522

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HAPPY FC 13 JUAN RODRIGUEZ 98679-263848

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HAPPY FC 13 OMAR TORRES 81729-045788

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033 TRANSFER FROM HEARTS FC

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 CAITLIN BARNES 50937-121690

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 ARNOLD CRESPO 79163-450661

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 MARK FOSTER 15842-863200 TRANSFER FROM HEARTS FC

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 ADAM FUSSELL 76740-828074

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 NATHAN HARRO 80321-055861

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 JASON JENNINGS 19434-945123

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 MICHELLE MILLER 15688-263662

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 J PALLME 17775-049740

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 SYDNEY PIPER 92602-647374

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 MEGAN PULIDO 46331-978969 PLAYER SELECTED PLAYING ON A 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 WILLIAM PULIDO 16024-708733

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 JOEY RINGOLD 62871-322289

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 HANNAH RINGOLD 11715-021364

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 RACHEL SHOFFN 68093-668518

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 HYDRA CRUISE PLANNERS FC 14 SEBASTIAN SIMOTA 43737-107548

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 HAMZA BOUNOUADER 85055-107507

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 RAUL CANELO 81003-167267

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 JOHN DEWITT 43718-586104

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 JAY FAUSEY 71312-830251

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 TAREK GHAWJI 93443-140113



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 JOSEPH JUDD 34336-982257

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 ZACK KILLION 74580-718829

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 JIHOON KIM 76466-265140

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 COOPER LITTLE 16881-606554

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 JOHN MEEHAN 95547-166923

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 TYLER NEWMAN 49689-431306

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 KAZEM NIAZY 91239-287092

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 ERICK RAMOS 29782-972556

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 NATHANIEL SANDERS 24497-340677

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 CHRIS STALCUP 47958-752045

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 INTERNATIONAL FC 15 BRETT WHITE 63980-123094

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 ERICK ALCARAZ 34678-118773

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 SHANNA BEYER 61829-302375

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 DAVIS DAHLBERG 66748-573065

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 HOLLY EVANS 58981-521795

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 JAY EVERITT 82359-957592

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 GEOVANNI GARCIA 65502-811572

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 JACKSON HUFFMAN 40738-637263

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 MADISON JACKSON 96041-922752

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 TODD KOPF 62925-970150

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 DALTON MARIN 36920-001930

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 EDWARD MASON 59264-039764

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 PATRICK POWER 15060-755384

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 KATELYN QUADOR 39953-123276

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 JELLO SHOTS 16 ANDY ROSS 34795-254279

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 ROBERTO ALFARO 86809-662995

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 MANUEL CASTOR 11492-603006

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 HERI (HERIBERTO) HERNANDEZ 88675-417023

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 DAVID JIMENEZ 63300-825208

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 DINH LE 58517-183112

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 MARK MARTIN 98923-875576

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 JOHN NGUYEN 74545-573286

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 STEVEN RODRIGUEZ 21247-560442

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 CRISTIAN RUIZ 18678-636835

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 ISAHI TELLO 10886-455915

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 LUA FC 17 IAN VO 27041-763582

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 YOUSEF BEHBAHANI 81817-395517

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 TANNER BURNETT 75073-537839

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 AUSTIN CHAPMAN 67091-610409

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 CHRIS CLYBURN 65936-634221

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 MARK HARRISON 57852-654223

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ 48456-128846

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 VERNON KING II 34929-920559

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 AUSTIN KNOLL 19109-649027

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 KYLE NEWMAN 73240-889208

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 ADAM NEWMAN 67406-905155

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 VIBOL PHANN 68895-811896

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 CHRIS PORTER 15720-446179

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 DOUG POWELL 63360-736547

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 PATRICK POWER 15060-755384

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 KEVIN REILLY 99827-578010



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 GABRIEL ROBERTS 93117-707411

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 TIMOTHY SPENCER 15643-969941

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BEAT 18 NICKLAUS WALKER 93000-852269

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JUAN ACEVEDO 82790-770521

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 NICK ANEWALT 67783-855888

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 NICHOLAS BERRA 41333-027477

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JOHN BERRA 55599-445428

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 MICHAEL BERRA 46443-849252

YES YES COMP $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JEFFREY BISCARI 61621-289411 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 THOMAS CHOATE 17126-736208

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JARED CORDER 46184-903431

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 ARAM GOUDSOUZIAN 46369-280338

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 ALEX HARRISON 41806-218620

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 ALEX HOGUE 11062-449726

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 AARON LUCKHARDT 60954-216213

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 ANDREW MUSASHE 27297-584550

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JAKE SISSON 64139-318867

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS BLUES 19 JUAN VELARDE 76263-874402

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 ANDREW APPLE 64821-377275

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 KENNY ARIAS AYALA 88785-403114

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 IRVING AYALA 76382-571808

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 ROBERT DUNCANSON 49461-633427

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 LOWELL HINTE 74249-544316

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 NERMIN HODZIC 75374-215072

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 CHRISTOPHER MCLAIN 55324-992879

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 PETER OMALLEY 52060-885841

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 ROSS PHILLIPS 32903-903805

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 ANDREW RUGALA 77879-317397

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 BLAIR STENTZ 64436-655581

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 WILLIAM STROUD 17957-269343

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS MAFIA 20 MATTHEW ZACHARY 13841-439399

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 LOGAN AYERS 32466-342890

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 PAUL BANKS 33497-537287

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 GREGORY BURANA 15536-979409

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 TAYLOR CAUGHRON 21542-650954

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 CHANDLER GAGNON 16010-577000

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 JARVIS GREER 11811-221874

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 CHANDLER KLEMM 98639-433611

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 JUSTIN LOHMAN 77539-183032

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 ERIC LY 87426-796479

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 AUSTIN LY 60140-566969

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 PATRICK MCADAMS 23494-964466

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 ANDREW MCKEEVER 13676-177674

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 IAN MICHALAK 23933-280528

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 DAVID SMITH 92622-368903

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 BRALY TAYLOR 63187-261638

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 21 CODY UZCATEGUI 53434-076359

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 MICHAEL ARIAS 58621-978521

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 KENNY ARIAS AYALA 88785-403114



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 JARRAD BAYHA 52898-742263

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 JOHN BAYHA 72765-155782

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 CHAD BAYHA 89666-114960

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 LINDSAY BENTON 24765-293002

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 LYDIA BERRYMAN 50268-118502

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 VICTORIA BURNS 64553-364933

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 CONNOR BURNS 12692-408382

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 ANDREW BURNS 10387-221839

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 MATTHEW DERISE 13323-637304

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 ROBERT DUNCANSON 49461-633427

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 OUTLAWS 22 THOMAS GILMAN 66969-857313

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 WILLIAM HACKETT 10720-024072

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 LAUREN HALE 16129-068938

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 RYAN MYERS 35413-283139

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 JAMES NEINAS 23072-289993

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 KATHERINE SIRKS 61528-418685

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 CHRISTOPHER SMITH 19087-274058

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OUTLAWS 22 PEYTON SMITH 44283-444630

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 HAYDEN BERNHARDT 13783-147738

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 BOBBY BRADLEY 18931-066523

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 MARTIN CHERAMIE 18274-040216

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 CARL DRUEBBISCH 75368-603222

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 BAXTER ELLIOTT 57375-845081

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 JOE HUMPHRIES 94689-896556

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 JASON JENNINGS 19434-945123

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 DYLAN PARKER 74472-311043

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 BRANDON QUACH 38794-929301

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 DYLAN REITHEL 47129-088842

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 WADE SIMPSON 40319-225749

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 HUNTER STEWART 99746-415347

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 JERON WALKER 74302-348416

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 JUDSON WATSON 78863-350795

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 OXFORD FC 23 COLIN YARID 11737-956693

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 BLAIR BALL 76125-036024

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 BECK BARNES 64445-125576

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 HOLDEN GREGORY 89044-982666

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 ROBERT MALONE 11279-070929

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 CHRISTIAN MANTEL 68389-264642

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 BRITT MCGUIRE 99148-238146

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 RYAN MESLER 90865-541652

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 MARK MESLER 59446-846097

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 KYLE MESLER 42983-293698

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 LUKA PERKOVIC 83427-368723

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 EKIM SARINOGLU 88755-763832

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483 PLAYER REQUESTED TRANSFER FROM OXFORD FC

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 MICHAEL WADE 77058-642322

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PHOENIX FC 24 ZACH WILLIS 98547-700664

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 ANDREW APPLE 64821-377275

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 HANNAH APPLE 43512-161593



YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 GREGORY BURANA 15536-979409 TRANSFER FROM HEARTS FC

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 KASSONDRA COLLINS 57293-572154

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 KRISTIN GOREE-CROCKER 95130-209334

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 SAMANTHA GOULD 14882-817933

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 ESTUARDO JIMENEZ 85956-214853

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 MO KACHOURI 51202-081175

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 PHIL LAPUENTE 45267-120915

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 IAN MCKENZIE 51398-966918

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 REZA MIRGHAHARI 52275-481246

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 RAJ PATIL 38341-914008

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 ADAM SARRIO 51139-381473

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 PINK NINJAS 25 RICKY STEARNES 75432-776599

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 MATTEO VALLONE 55068-864102

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 PINK NINJAS 25 CHRISTINA YOUNG 28698-381526

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 RAGE 35 26 CRISTOBAL ANDRADE 54762-683576

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 MIKE COWAN 17991-910561

YES YES COMP $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 RAGE 35 26 BORIS GONZALEZ 24310-904886

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 JASON KELLY 95501-521122

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 RAGE 35 26 MARC MALDONADO 30598-328051

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 ANDREW MARQUEZ 80114-875270

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 RAGE 35 26 RAYMOND MICHEL 38701-424397

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 CRAIG MILLER 60799-117588

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 REZA MIRGHAHARI 52275-481246

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 MURAT NAZAROV 11462-051196

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 BILLY OTIENO 72912-990838

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 JOHN PELLICCIOTTI 91814-003547

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 RAGE 35 26 NOEL RAMIREZ 40179-690916

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 RAGE 35 26 CARLOS VARGAS 46939-307112

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 RAGE 35 26 PAUL WALKER 48526-933138

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 MIKE COWAN 17991-910561

YES YES COMP $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 ANDREW FORD 19108-224430

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 KORY GEMPLER 94690-051786

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 JASON GREER 79832-715448

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 TOM HANSOM 17762-193972

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 FEDERICO HURTADO 17003-531706

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 JASON KELLY 95501-521122

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 JORDAN KNIGHT 80947-065038

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 CRAIG MILLER 60799-117588

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 REZA MIRGHAHARI 52275-481246

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 HOMERO MONTANO 31795-297772

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 MURAT NAZAROV 11462-051196

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 BILLY OTIENO 72912-990838

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 JOHN PELLICCIOTTI 91814-003547

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 RENE PULIDO 83528-765303

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 NOEL RAMIREZ 40179-690916

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 EDUARDO RAMOS 11881-576376

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 SEBASTIAN SIMOTA 43737-107548

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 RAGE FC 27 CHARLES WIEMAR 11178-780599



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 COLLIN BURMOOD 17479-081342

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 KYLE COUDRIET 69173-973579

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 ZACH COUDRIET 45945-627682

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 DANNY COUDRIET 82053-877059

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 DANIEL DALTO 22971-884905

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 JORDAN DAVIDSON 11145-054858

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 CAMERON HAGER 88887-128454

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 HARLEY HOLCOMBE 85195-850762

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 ALEX KING 77809-364270

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 SAM MOORE 48713-897752

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 NATHAN MORENO 49495-774522

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 REC ALL STARS 28 JUSTIN POST 96324-157925

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 KEVIN CAWTHON 63535-825252

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 JOHN COTTAM 93877-694567

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 JOHN CROCKARELL III 11566-949875

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 MARK FOSTER 15842-863200

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 KEITH GARDINO 28916-972728

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 DAVID HABA 22113-353070

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 EVAN HATTAN 66966-454549

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 GARRETT JUE 71489-925465

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 BRENDON KUHLMAN 51948-333827

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 PETER LINN 85145-099682

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 JOEY LINN 12937-843170

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 KADE MORGAN 48466-846252

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 TRESOR OLIVIER MUKIZA 89869-364498

YES YES COMP $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 CURT ROGERS 12946-362468

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 JOHN RYALL 11038-794011

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 CHRIS SMITH 89875-559101

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROGUES 29 JORDAN THOMPSON 14220-252402

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 BECK BARNES 64445-125576

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 HOLDEN GREGORY 89044-982666

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROVERS FC 30 MADISON KLOSTER 76978-868303

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 CHRISTIAN MANTEL 68389-264642

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROVERS FC 30 AMBER MARSHALL 13215-356791

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 BRITT MCGUIRE 99148-238146

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 RYAN MESLER 90865-541652

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 KYLE MESLER 42983-293698

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 MARK MESLER 59446-846097

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROVERS FC 30 VERONICA MORELLI 18495-349099

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 HARRY PARSONS 95058-104118

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROVERS FC 30 JADE PEATTIE 49608-949770

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 ROVERS FC 30 MICHAEL WADE 77058-642322

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 ROVERS FC 30 LAURA WORTHINGTON 75265-469614

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SARSON FC 31 SUZANNE ARANT 93653-500239

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 YOUSEF BEHBAHANI 81817-395517

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SARSON FC 31 SHANNON BLAIR 18266-767560

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 CHRIS CLYBURN 65936-634221

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 AUSTIN KNOLL 19109-649027



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SARSON FC 31 ROB MATHESON 49776-968588

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 KYLE NEWMAN 73240-889208

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 ADAM NEWMAN 67406-905155

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 CHRIS PORTER 15720-446179

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 DOUG POWELL 63360-736547

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 CHRISTOPHER SPENCER 12810-691613

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SARSON FC 31 TIMOTHY SPENCER 15643-969941

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SARSON FC 31 ANNA TROTTER 84097-528038

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SARSON FC 31 PAULA VASICHKO 59261-393803

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 CHARLES BLANKENSHIP 13753-192446

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 MARCO CARBOGNANI 43383-659060

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 DAVIS DAHLBERG 66748-573065

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 DANIEL DAWIDOW 86993-191775

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 SHOWBOATS 32 LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572 PLAYER REGISTERED TWICE FOR DUAL TEAM

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 NIBARUTA FIDEL 11278-145336

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 STEVEN FITTING 77526-609058

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 MARIO HYMAN 13732-387240

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 RICHARD KEENE 89604-449114

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 DEJAN KOSTIC 41871-359245

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 BLAKE LASHLEE 49928-200457

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 DEVIN MALONE 43005-167874

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 BRAD MILLER 41864-310200

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 CASEY OLTMAN 19865-581765

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 IBRAHIMA SOW 91077-704375

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 CHRISTOPHER SPENCER 12810-691613

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 RICKY STEARNES 75432-776599

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 NICHOLAS TANSEY 69379-387403

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 SHOWBOATS 32 NATHAN WEST 70180-796113

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 JACOB (JAKE) BOULDIEN 11441-434954

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 CONNOR BURNS 12692-408382

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 JARED BURNS 83011-007646

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 CHASE CHASTEEN 23934-052382

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 NOAH DESTEFANO 99639-601325

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 CHARLES FLOYD 22754-399518

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 THOMAS GILMAN 66969-857313

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 MITCHELL HILL 48441-147494

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 WINSTON KEETON 16899-078115

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 LUKE PARKER 56850-896231

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 MYLES SCOTT 81894-045852

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 ANDREW SHELTON 18013-321947

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STANK FC 33 BRADY THORNBURY 76249-336216

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 MARY BECKER 70167-259591

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 KARL BECKER 16649-663577

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 CHLOE BISCARI 61970-346842

YES YES COMP $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $0.00 $103.00 STEAMERS FC 34 JEFFREY BISCARI 61621-289411 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 ALDEN BORDWELL 14510-559450

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 NICOLE DOWDY 39329-258969

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 SHERIDEN FOSTER 51608-623368

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 SEAN HART 91192-403507

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 STEAMERS FC 34 RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 TREY LASLEY 29309-470518



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 ASHLEY LEARY 89402-286632

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 ALLISON LONG 18048-784493

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 MEGAN MCGURR 19705-784275

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 MARISSA MCGURR 33481-933397

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 STEAMERS FC 34 JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 CALE MUSIC 23589-856999

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 SHAWN SIGLER 28614-618181

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 STEAMERS FC 34 JAKE SISSON 64139-318867

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 STEAMERS FC 34 ALAN SWEET 76267-986349

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 KIRSTY ADAMS 77783-165606

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 NICHOLAS BERRA 41333-027477

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 JENS BREUER 69353-767593

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 JORDAN CARLSON 16592-799599

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 SAMANTHA DAVIS 84852-790630

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 STEVEN FITTING 77526-609058

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 MOLLY FITTING 76273-755631

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 NERMIN HODZIC 75374-215072

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 MARCUS JORDAN 70952-657988

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 RICHARD KEENE 89604-449114

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 DEJAN KOSTIC 41871-359245

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 BRITTANY LANG 17119-493303

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 CASEY OLTMAN 19865-581765

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 ROSS PHILLIPS 32903-903805

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 JC PIERKO 16974-518992

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 CLAUDIA SAUCEDO 15293-000102

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 WILLIAM STROUD 17957-269343

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 THOSE GUYS FC 35 JASON VINSON 51501-380236

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 JULIO CORREA 86754-833469

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 YANIRA CURA 16612-277694

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 KATHERINE FREDLUND 11854-886294

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 AARON KING 92206-096446

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 BREANNA KITCHENS 18078-388004

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 ROBERTO LOZA 78619-932509

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 ANDREW MARQUEZ 80114-875270

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 CAMILO PEREZ 90213-933301

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 HERIBERTO PEREZ 80468-148678

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 BRAYAN PEREZ 36977-986818

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 PAMELA PONCE 17972-159423

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 RENE PULIDO 83528-765303

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 JULIA RAMOS 46959-150727

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 ROBERT SCOTT 54782-561537

YES YES ONLINE $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 IBRAHIMA SOW 91077-704375

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 AARON STOEGER 16355-866435

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 TRUE BLUES FC 36 ALBERTO TORRES 22848-309279

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 JONATHAN BOGGUS 69247-765647

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 FERMANDO BRISMAN 39253-603911

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 PAUL CHAN 95628-017214

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 JEREMY CLEMENTS 75832-960172

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 GEOVANNI GARCIA 65502-811572



YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 MARCO GOMEZ 26240-862797

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 DUSTIN GREEN 99703-644258

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 ANDREW KLINCK 37492-114550

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 MATTHEW KLINCK 72909-732447

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 OSCAR LOYA 35346-503404

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 SANDRO MAYA 46997-242269

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 MARK MCNEIL 47786-679175

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 JOHN MCNEIL 18886-530017

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VFC 37 HUMBERTO QUINTANA 50946-235752

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC 35 38 ADAM BAKER 94146-664797

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC 35 38 SHAUN BRANNEN 26191-070489

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC 35 38 GREGORY BURANA 15536-979409

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC 35 38 EDIN CALIX 94398-402577

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC 35 38 DAVID CHAN 23498-453638

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC 35 38 MARTIN COCKER 53102-068749

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC 35 38 DONTE COOPER 17475-196846

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC 35 38 BRIAN FOLEY 29284-701162

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC 35 38 DONNIE LESLEY 65049-332383

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC 35 38 JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC 35 38 JASON OWEN 85927-022883

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC SPURS 39 GABRIEL BEYL 23790-029343

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 ARNOLD CRESPO 79163-450661

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 JAY EVERITT 82359-957592

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 DEJAN KOSTIC 41871-359245

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 PHIL LAPUENTE 45267-120915

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 JUSTIN LOHMAN 77539-183032

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 PATRICK MCADAMS 23494-964466

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC SPURS 39 RUSS (JAMES) MOODY 16191-433929

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 JOEY RINGOLD 62871-322289

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VFC SPURS 39 JUAN RIOS 39296-266798

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 DAVID SMITH 92622-368903

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 WILLIAM STROUD 17957-269343

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VFC SPURS 39 ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 DAVID CHAN 23498-453638

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 KENNY DANG 91440-944782

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 CHARLIE DO 11895-001949

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 PHONG DOAN 70495-706729

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 JOHN CHUONG LE 85858-350668

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 CUONG LE 15554-181473

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 LOI LE 62534-179639

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 VINH LE 98845-381724

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 TAN NGUYEN 92942-992678

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 CUONG NGUYEN 50772-244215

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 HOANG NGUYEN 17945-327900

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 ALEX PHAM 24256-383541

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 JACKIE TRAN 26155-054793

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 VMSU 40 DUNG XA 47270-497547

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 KENNY DANG 91440-944782

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 TRUNG LE 70215-947587



YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 JOHN CHUONG LE 85858-350668

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 VINH LE 98845-381724

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 LOI LE 62534-179639

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 CUONG LE 15554-181473

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 TAN NGUYEN 92942-992678

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 HOANG NGUYEN 44500-224360

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $75.00 VMSU 35 41 HENRY NGUYEN 53598-700082

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 VMSU 35 41 JACKIE TRAN 26155-054793

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 CHAD BURRIS 11295-481519

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 JOEL CURTIS 65342-339242

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 BRADEN FLEAK 88179-713675

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 JEFF GLOVER 70109-531411

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 CHAD GRIGGS 80351-477700

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 LOGAN HAMPTON 43660-175142 TRANSFER FROM THE ROWDIES FC

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 JESUS INFANTE 30598-286550

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 ANDREW KIRALY 76121-875471

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 DAKEN MANOS 17363-822606

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 LEVI MANOS 40663-142213

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 LEVI MANOS 40663-142213

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 ANDREW (DREW) OZANICH 14514-948519

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 JONATHAN PARRY 85961-246762

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 OSCAR PEREZ SALVADOR 98687-630155

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 JOHN (JAY) PERKINS 80539-920784

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 OMAR TORRES 81729-045788

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WARRIORS FC 42 CORDARIUS WILLIAMS 63219-010345

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 JACKSON DONNELL 94945-364688

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 ARLIE GAGNE 79868-410396

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 GREG GETMAN 18990-394953

YES YES COMP $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 JUSTIN GLOVER 68216-064641

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 TYLER HAYZLETT 44770-436478

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 JACCO KERSTENS 26715-634861

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 ALEXANDER MALONE 38241-525977

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 BRADLEY MALONE 79703-366118

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 MICAH PUGH 19029-731485

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 ANTHONY ROGERS 85487-890735

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 ADAM SARRIO 51139-381473

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 DANIEL SNYDER 82160-133716

YES YES ONLINE $85.00 $8.00 $10.00 $25.00 $128.00 WAVES FC 43 BRIAN WEATHERS 39969-401038

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 CUONG LE 15554-181473

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 JOHN CHUONG LE 85858-350668

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 LOI LE 62534-179639

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 VINH LE 98845-381724

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $25 $75 VMSU 35 61 HENRY NGUYEN 53598-700082

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 THIEN NGUYEN 75492-388751

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $25 $75 VMSU 35 61 BANG NGUYEN 11734-408902

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 HOANG NGUYEN 44500-224360

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 TAN NGUYEN 92942-992678

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 JACKIE TRAN 26155-054793

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VMSU 35 61 THANH TRUONG 23396-772869



YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 CHAD BURRIS 11295-481519

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 JOEL CURTIS 65342-339242

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 BRADEN FLEAK 88179-713675

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 JEFF GLOVER 70109-531411

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 CHAD GRIGGS 80351-477700

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 JESUS INFANTE 30598-286550

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 ANDREW KIRALY 76121-875471

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 LEVI MANOS 40663-142213

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 DAKEN MANOS 17363-822606

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 ANDREW (DREW) OZANICH 14514-948519

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 JONATHAN PARRY 85961-246762

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 OSCAR PEREZ SALVADOR 98687-630155

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 JOHN (JAY) PERKINS 80539-920784

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 OMAR TORRES 81729-045788

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC 62 CORDARIUS WILLIAMS 63219-010345

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 JOSHUA BLUM 27389-331045

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 JACKSON DONNELL 94945-364688

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 ARLIE GAGNE 79868-410396

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 GREG GETMAN 18990-394953

YES YES COMP $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 JUSTIN GLOVER 68216-064641

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 TYLER HAYZLETT 44770-436478

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 JACCO KERSTENS 26715-634861

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 BRADLEY MALONE 79703-366118

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 ALEXANDER MALONE 38241-525977

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 HOANG NGUYEN 44500-224360

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 MICAH PUGH 19029-731485

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 PHILLIP RICHMOND 93414-646345

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 ANTHONY ROGERS 85487-890735

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 ADAM SARRIO 51139-381473

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 DANIEL SNYDER 82160-133716

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC 63 BRIAN WEATHERS 39969-401038


